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II Kolo PSCS Zima 2019
Paracin, 2.3.2019

Event 6 Women, 200m Medley Open
02.03.2019 - 13:31 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pionirke (10-11 godina) 2009-2008 godiste

1. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 2:58.18 319
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 3:09.10 267
3. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 3:18.49 231
4. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 3:22.33 218

Kadetkinje (12-13 godina) 2007-2006 godiste

1. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 2:38.08 458
2. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:41.55 429
3. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 2:57.69 322
4. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 2:58.63 317
5. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 3:08.16 271
6. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 3:09.40 266
7. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Crnica 3:19.94 226
8. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 3:22.78 217
9. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 3:27.80 201

Mladje Juniorke (14-15 godina) 2005-2004 godiste

1. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 2:37.94 459
2. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 2:43.26 415
3. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:57.15 325
4. KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 3:27.72 201 36.33

Starije Juniorke (16-17 godina) 2003-2002 godiste

1. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:35.72 479
2. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:12.56 253
3. TOSIC, Elena 03 Sloboda 3:24.79 210

Apsolutna (Open)

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 2:33.30 502
2. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 2:35.72 479
3. RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 2:37.94 459
4. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 2:38.08 458
5. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:41.55 429
6. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 2:43.26 415
7. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:57.15 325
8. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 2:57.69 322
9. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 2:58.18 319

10. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 2:58.63 317
11. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 3:08.16 271
12. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 3:09.10 267
13. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 3:09.40 266
14. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:12.56 253
15. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 3:18.49 231
16. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Crnica 3:19.94 226
17. ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 3:22.33 218
18. ILIC, Miljana 07 Bor 3:22.78 217
19. TOSIC, Elena 03 Sloboda 3:24.79 210
20. KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 3:27.72 201 36.33
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II Kolo PSCS Zima 2019
Paracin, 2.3.2019

Event 6, Women, 200m Medley, Apsolutna (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

21. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 3:27.80 201


